hblux
lighting
www.hb-lux.com 12
* For different options, please contact our team.
CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
Di
m
m

4000K
Height
70
PRODUCT CODE W
JUNO.10.110.N.4.25 10
ENEC Standards
Rotatable
Döndürülebilir
3600
Adjustable
Ayarlanabilir
900
220-
240V >80
80
Ø110 4000K70JUNO.15.110.N.4.25 15
Ø110 4000K70JUNO.20.110.N.4.25 20
Ø110 4000K70JUNO.30.110.N.4.25 30
Ø110 4000K70JUNO.40.110.N.4.25 40
1380
2070
2760
4140
5520
6210
6900
Ø110 4000K70JUNO.45.110.N.4.25 45
Ø110 4000K70JUNO.50.110.N.4.25
According to 4000K light temperature
50
110mm